



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	PTH-L4-10380•BasicItem-59565663 7844 7844 Xmas Biscuits/Cakes
Name	Pertzborn MINI GRBRD PEOPLE WITH SUGAR DECORATION 20x100G
Ingredients	Ingredients: gingerbread (brown sugar syrup, WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR, spices, raising agent (ammonium hydrogen carbonate)), sugar mass (powdered sugar, Egg WHITE, acid (citric acid)).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	N/A
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Store in cool and ambient place
Manufacturer's name and address	Spezialitäten-Bäckerei Pertzborn GmbH & Co. KG Rheinstraße 1 D-53560 Vettelschoß, Germany
Instructions for use	Eat and enjoy !
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	YES

Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	c/George
Free from artificial colours	c/George